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Description

199405170001
59911

05/17/1994
04:15:02 PM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406060001
80771

06/06/1994
10:39:25 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

199409070002
75451

09/07/1994
11:00:11 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOME
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401280000
30341

01/28/1994
10:28:39 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORT CORP

199401190000
19881

01/19/1994
12:08:26 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403070000
74251

03/07/1994
04:13:59 PM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199403090000
76171

03/09/1994
09:30:42 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199403280001
00171

03/28/1994
12:29:09 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199403180000
88811

03/18/1994
10:17:57 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE

199404250001
33381

04/25/1994
09:05:24 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199412160003
67361

12/16/1994
09:26:32 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403290001
02231

03/29/1994
12:32:47 AM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

17 62 Lot#:23
Book:17 Pg:62

199405200001
64271

05/20/1994
01:25:29 PM

MULLINS
JACKIE W

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOME
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 86 Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:86


