Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= MULLINS JACKIE W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199405170001 59911	05/17/1994 04:15:02 PM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						
199406060001 80771	06/06/1994 10:39:25 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY						
199409070002 75451	09/07/1994 11:00:11 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOME FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP						
199401280000 30341	01/28/1994 10:28:39 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORT CORP						
199401190000 19881	01/19/1994 12:08:26 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						
199403070000 74251	03/07/1994 04:13:59 PM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC						
199403090000 76171	03/09/1994 09:30:42 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC						
199403280001 00171	03/28/1994 12:29:09 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC						
199403180000 88811	03/18/1994 10:17:57 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE						
199404250001 33381	04/25/1994 09:05:24 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC						
199412160003 67361	12/16/1994 09:26:32 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						
199403290001 02231	03/29/1994 12:32:47 AM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC			17	62		Lot#:23 Book:17 Pg:62
199405200001 64271	05/20/1994 01:25:29 PM	MULLINS JACKIE W	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOME FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP			14	86		Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:86